Philippe Parreno
Edited by Christine Macel

with the collaboration of Karen Marta

Exhibition held at the Centre Pompidou, Galerie Sud,
from June 3 to September 7, 2009

Three other distinct exhibitions are presented:

at the Kunsthalle Ziirich, Zurich, from May 9 to August 16, 2009
at the Irish Museum of Modern Art, Dublin,

from November 4, 2009 to January 24, 2010

at the CCS, Bard College, Annandale-on-Hudson, New York,
spring 2010

Centre . .
Pompidou  jrp|ringier



10

13

15

20

28

99

110
158

170
192

200
245

250
252

—r——i+ ¢ | e

Foreword

Alain Seban

Foreword
Alfred Pacquement

Introduction
Christine Macel

Foreword of Partners
Enrique Juncosa, Maria Lind, Beatrix Ruf

Voice-Over. Prologue and Corpus of Works
Christine Macel

Time Travel: A Flickering Existence
Interview by Hans Ulrich Obrist with Philippe Parreno

Voice-Over. Corpus of Works
Christine Macel

The Who and the How: thoughts on Philippe Parreno’s work
Maria Lind

Voice-Over. Corpus of Works (continued)

The Film Star and the Octopus
Enrique Juncosa

Voice-Over. Corpus of Works (continued)

A Puppet or a God? On Philippe Parreno’s Films
Simon Critchley

Voice-Over. Corpus of Works (continued)

Source Code. Notes and captions on an invisible text
Charles Arséne-Henry

Biography/List of Exhibitions
Bibliography

Index of graphic symbols:

line break

line skip

introduces description of the work
introduces caption of the work
separator in caption of the work
first exhibition of the work
editions of the work

separator in edition of the work
courtesy

collection



