Philippe Parreno Edited by Christine Macel with the collaboration of Karen Marta

Exhibition held at the Centre Pompidou, Galerie Sud, from June 3 to September 7, 2009

Three other distinct exhibitions are presented: at the Kunsthalle Zürich, Zurich, from May 9 to August 16, 2009 at the Irish Museum of Modern Art, Dublin, from November 4, 2009 to January 24, 2010 at the CCS, Bard College, Annandale-on-Hudson, New York, spring 2010

7	Foreword Alain Seban
8	Foreword Alfred Pacquement
10	Introduction Christine Macel
13	Foreword of Partners Enrique Juncosa, Maria Lind, Beatrix Ruf
15	Voice-Over. Prologue and Corpus of Works Christine Macel
20	Time Travel: A Flickering Existence Interview by Hans Ulrich Obrist with Philippe Parreno
28	Voice-Over. Corpus of Works Christine Macel
99	The Who and the How: thoughts on Philippe Parreno's work Maria Lind
110	Voice-Over. Corpus of Works (continued)
158	The Film Star and the Octopus Enrique Juncosa
170	Voice-Over. Corpus of Works (continued)
192	A Puppet or a God? On Philippe Parreno's Films Simon Critchley
200	Voice-Over. Corpus of Works (continued)
245	Source Code. Notes and captions on an invisible text Charles Arsène-Henry
250 252	Biography/List of Exhibitions Bibliography
♦ ♦	Index of graphic symbols: line break line skip introduces description of the work

introduces caption of the work separator in caption of the work

editions of the work separator in edition of the work

first exhibition of the work

courtesy collection